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design: Dnd  
technical division

made in italy

project 02
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Ottone stampato a caldo 
Hot stamped brass

PR14

PR63

PR18

PR41

AB  
Bronzato 
Antique bronze 

ONS 
Nickel satinato 
Satin nickel 

V702 
Marrone scuro 
Dark brown

OC 
Power cromo lucido 
Power polished chrome 

PCS 
Power cromo satinato 
Power satin chrome 

ONO 
Nero 
Black
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PR27 - singolo
PR29 - singolo

PR26 - set
PR28 - set




